Kod okresu

201
201
201
201
201
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303

Nazov okresu
Dunajska Streda
Dunajska Streda
Dunajska Streda
Dunajska Streda
Dunajska Streda

Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Malacky
Myjava
Myjava
Myjava
Myjava
Myjava
Myjava
Myjava
Myjava
Myjava
Myjava
Myjava
Myjava

Kod obce

501905
501905
501905
501905
501905
507831
507831
507890
507954
507962
508012
508021
508039
508055
508063
504556
508080
508161
504629
504637
508195
508195
504769
504858
504874
508233
508233
508233
508233
508233
508233
508241
504947
508349
508365
504980
508381
504254
504262
504289
506079
504408
504424
504467
504581
504581
504661
504688
504696

Nazov obce
Samorin
Samorin
Samorin
Samorin
Samorin
Borinka
Borinka
Gajary

Jablonové
Jakubov

Kostoliste
Kuchyna
Lab
Lozorno
Malacky

Malé Levare
Marianka
Pernek

Plavecké Podhradie
Plavecky Mikulas
Plavecky Stvrtok
Plavecky Stvrtok

Rohoznik
Solosnica

Studienka
Stupava
Stupava
Stupava
Stupava
Stupava
Stupava

Suchohrad

Velké Levare
Vysoka pri Morave
Zahorska Ves
Zavod
Zohor
Brestovec
Brezova pod Bradlom
Bukovec
Hrasné

Chvojnica
Jablonka
Kosariska
Myjava
Myjava
Polianka
Poriadie

Priepasné

Kod k.u.
860387
837709
860379
837717
837725
803693
803707
814482
821756
821888
826626
829773
830399
833231
835196
835625
836079
845931
846775
846791
846821
846813
852716
857335
859303
871800
871818
859320
859346
859354
859338
859524
868191
871133
871826
872679
873586
806277
806749
807354
819158
821063
821632
826821
838926
865702
847950
848590
849901

Nazov k.u.
Samorin
Bucuhaza

Cilistov

Kralovianky
Mlie¢no
Borinka
Vackova

Gajary

Jablonové
Jakubov
Kostoliste
Kuchyna

Lab
Lozorno
Malacky

Malé Levare
Marianka
Pernek
Plavecké Podhradie
Plavecky Mikulas
Feld

Plavecky Stvrtok

Rohoznik

Solosnica

Studienka
Bystrickd hora
Hrubé luky
Mast |
Mast Il
Mast llI
Stupava
Suchohrad
Velké Levare
Vysoka pri Morave
Zahorska Ves
Zavod
Zohor
Brestovec
Brezova pod Bradlom
Bukovec
Hrasné

Chvojnica
Jablonka
Kosariska

Myjava

Tura Luka
Polianka
Poriadie
Priepasné



303
303
303
303

Myjava
Myjava
Myjava
Myjava

504793
504866
504971
506419

Rudnik
Stara Myjava
Vrbovce
Podkylava

853461
858196
870587
847526

Rudnik
Stara Myjava
Vrbovce
Podkylava



Cenova kategoria VKM Cena VKM
v 65 €
Il 45 €
Il 45 €
Il 45 €
1 55€
11 55 €
| 9€
v 65 €
1] 55 €
11 55 €
1] 55 €
11 55 €
1] 55 €
v 65 €
\Y, 75 €
11 55 €
1] 55€
11 55 €
1] 55€
11 55 €
Il 45 €
11 55 €
1] 55€
11 55 €
1] 55€
Il 45 €
Il 45 €
1 55 €
1] 55 €
1 55 €
v 75 €
1 55 €
v 65 €
1 55 €
1] 55 €
1 55 €
v 65 €
1 55 €
v 65 €
1 55 €
11 55 €
1 55 €
11 55 €
1 55 €
v 65 €
v 65 €
11 55 €
1 55€
11 55 €



55€
55 €
65 €
55 €



